
Game # Day Date Start TimeEnd Time Home/Away GameHome Team Away Team Location Field Ball Field Address

1 Monday May 5 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 WS Optimist New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

2 Tuesday May 6 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 WS State Farm-Jim Feighery New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

3 Friday May 9 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Away @New Haven NH-People's Savings Bank  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

4 Wednesday May 14 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 DZ - First State Community Bank New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

5 Tuesday May 20 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 WS Esse Health New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

6 Tuesday May 27 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Away @Washington WS Advocate Construction  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant Washington  Lakeview 4
 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

7 Thursday May 29 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 WS Wies Offsite New Haven  Lions

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

8 Friday May 30 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Away @Dutzow DZ - Thermal Tech  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant Dutzow  KC
 14955 Highway Tt

 Dutzow, MO 63342

9 Tuesday June 3 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 DZ - Whitetails Unlimited New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

10 Thursday June 12 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Away @Washington WS Freedom Concrete  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant Washington  Lakeview 1
 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

11 Monday June 16 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Home
NH-Dos Bros Mexican 

Restaurant 
 NH-Lang-A-Tang Cafe & Catering New Haven  Bock

 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

12 Thursday June 19 6:15 PM 7:15 PM Away @Washington WS Trapper Jack  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant Washington  Lakeview 2
 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

13 Wednesday June 25 7:30 PM 8:30 PM Away @Washington WS Klekamp Excavation  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant Washington  Lakeview 1
 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

14 Sunday June 29 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Away @Marthasville MV - Fischer Solar  NH-Dos Bros Mexican Restaurant Marthasville 2
 601 S 1st St

 Marthasville, MO 63357
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